SLP06 030E2- SLP06 030E2S1-
SLP06 030E2E- SLP06 030E2S1E-
SLP06 030E2V- SLP06 030E2S1V-
SLP08 030E2- SLP08 030E2S1-
SLP08 030E2E- SLP08 030E2S1E-
SLP08 030E2V- SLP08 030E2S1V-
SLP08 105E2-
SLP08 105E2E-

SLP series solenoid valve, 1/2 port size, NC, 13mm orifice, standard type, AC110V,
Brass valve body, NBR seal, G thread, ERP code is: SLP15-130E1
Order Example:
E6 AC36V:
E7 AC24V:
E8 DC110V:
E9 DC48V:
E10 DC36V:
SLP-08
SLP/SLP-S1 Series SLP/SLP-S1 Series2.75 2.76
2 2
SLP06H 010E2-
SLP06H 010E2E-
SLP06H 010E2V-
SLP06H 015E2-
SLP06H 015E2E-
SLP06H 015E2V-
SLP06H 025E2-
SLP06H 025E2E-
SLP06H 025E2V-
SLP06H 030E2-
SLP06H 030E2E-
SLP06H 030E2V-
SLP06H 010E2S1-
SLP06H 010E2S1E-
SLP06H 010E2S1V-
SLP06H 015E2S1-
SLP06H 015E2S1E-
SLP06H 015E2S1V-
SLP06H 025E2S1-
SLP06H 025E2S1E-
SLP06H 025E2S1V-
SLP06H 030E2S1-
SLP06H 030E2S1E-
SLP06H 030E2S1V-
SLP08H 015E2-
SLP08H 015E2E-
SLP08H 015E2V-
SLP08H 010E2-
SLP08H 010E2E-
SLP08H 010E2V-
SLP50HE2
SLP40HE2
SLP32H-350E2
SLP25HE2
SLP20HE2
SLP15H 130E2-
SLP10H 130E2-
SLP08H 030E2-
SLP50HE2E
SLP40HE2E
SLP32H-350E2E
SLP25HE2E
SLP20HE2E
SLP15H 130E2E-
SLP10H 130E2E-
SLP08H 030E2E-
SLP50HE2V
SLP40HE2V
SLP32H-350E2V
SLP25HE2V
SLP20HE2V
SLP15H 130E2V-
SLP10H 130E2V-
SLP08H 030E2V-
SLP08H 025E2-
SLP08H 025E2E-
SLP08H 025E2V-
SLP08H 015E2S1-
SLP08H 015E2S1E-
SLP08H 015E2S1V-
SLP08H 010E2S1-
SLP08H 010E2S1E-